
Curriculum Calendar - 2021 - 2022 

Fall Semester 2020 

All Employees Meeting 
First Workday of Semester 

Monday, August 10 

Faculty Campus Days Monday-Friday, August 10-13 

Fall Registration 

Monday-Thursday, August 11-12 
(8 am-7 pm) 
Friday, August 13 
(8:00-12 noon) 

Classes Begin Monday, August 16 
Add Period Monday-Tuesday, August 16-17 
First 8-Week Session Monday-Wednesday, August 16-October 14 
14-Week Session Monday-Tuesday, August 30-December 14 
Holiday - Labor Day Monday, September 6 
12-Week Session Tuesday-Tuesday, September 14-December 14 
All Employees Meeting (No Classes) Tuesday, September 21 
Fall Break Monday-Tuesday, October 11-12 
Second 8-Week Session Thursday-Tuesday, October 15-December 14 
Priority Registration for Spring 2022 Semester Monday-Friday, October 18-29 
Registration Begins for Spring 2022 Semester Monday, November 1 
Holiday - Thanksgiving Wednesday-Friday, November 24 - 26 
Exam Period 
(last scheduled class meeting) 

Wednesday-Tuesday, December 8-14 

End of Semester Tuesday, December 14 
Grades due by 12 Noon Wednesday, December 15 
Faculty Campus Days Wednesday-Friday, December 15-16 

Spring Semester 2022 

All Employees Meeting 
First Workday of Semester 

Monday, January 4 (8:00-12 noon) 

Faculty Campus Days Monday-Thursday, January 4-6 

Spring Registration 

Monday, January 4 
(1:00-7:00 pm) 

Tuesday-Thursday, January 5-7 
(8:00-7:00 pm) 

Classes Begin Friday, January 7 
Add Period Friday-Tuesday, January 10-11 
First 8-Week Session Friday-Friday, January 8-March 5 
Holiday - Martin Luther King, Jr. Monday, January 18 
14-Week Session Monday-Tuesday, January 24-May 10 
12-Week Session Monday-Tuesday, February 7-May 10 
All Employees Meeting (No Classes) Tuesday, February 15 
Second 8-Week Session Monday-Tuesday, March 8-May 11 
Priority Registration for Summer/Fall 2022 Semesters Monday-Friday, March 14-25 
Registration Begins for New Students Monday, March 28 
Holiday - Good Friday Friday, April 15 
Spring Break Monday-Friday, April 18-22 
Exam Period (last scheduled class meeting) Wednesday-Tuesday, May 4-10 
End of Semester Tuesday, May 10 
Grades due by 12 Noon Wednesday, May 11 
Faculty Campus Days Wednesday-Thursday, May 11-12 
Graduation Friday, May 13 
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Summer Semester 2021 

Summer Registration 
Thursday, May 19 (8am-7pm) 

Friday, May 20 (8am-12 Noon) 
Classes Begin Monday, May 23 
Holiday - Memorial Day Monday, May 23 
Holiday - Independence Day Thursday, July 4 
Exam Period (last scheduled class meeting) (last scheduled class meeting) Monday-Thursday, July 25-29 
End of Semester Thursday, July 29 

This calendar is subject to periodic review and revision. 
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